
REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period

Month and year

For City Council date

I  1.r _ 1sth
X 16tn - end of month

October 2008

November 6, 2008

Parks &
Recreation

Ada Hayden
Heritage Park -
South Restroom

2 $123,955.00 R. H. Grabau
Construction,
lnc.

$(-3,017.00) $ 794.00 K. Shawgo MWA

$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $


